
 

 

The contact list & Year Head list for school personnel is: 

 

1st Year: Ms. Lisa Holohan    lisaholohan@wwetb.ie 

2nd Year: Ms Anne Sutton    annesutton@wwetb.ie 

3rd Year: Mr Dean O’ Connor                 deanoconnor@wwetb.ie 

4th Year: Ms Rita Breen            ritabreen@wwetb.ie 

5th Year: Ms Lorraine Simmons                 lorrainesimmons@wwetb.ie 

6th Year: Mr John Nolan                 johnnolan@wwetb.ie 

 

BFL: Ms Olive Cosgrave          olivecosgrave@wwetb.ie 

Guidance: Mr Tom Tynan          tomtynan@wwetb.ie 

HSCL      christinamyler@wwetb.ie 

 

Deputy Principal: Ms Lorraine Simmons  lorrainesimmons@wwetb.ie 

Principal: Mr John Nolan                 johnnolan@wwetb.ie 

 

If you, the parent/guardian, wish to contact a teacher directly, please do so 
via info@colaisteabbain.ie and your enquiry will be forwarded to the appropriate member/s of 

staff. We would ask that school hours be respected in these communications. 

 

 


